Features
AIR-075 AI Inference System Powered by
NVIDIA® Jetson Thor™
	� Powered by NVIDIA Jetson T5000™ and Jetson T4000™, delivering up to
2070 TFLOPS FP4 inference performance.
	� 19~36V wide power and -10~40 °C wide temp. supported.
	� Multiple I/O Expansion: 2x USB-C 3.2 Gen 2, 2x USB-A 3.2 Gen 1,
1x M.2 B Key (5G/LTE), and 2x M.2 E Key (NVMe / Wi-Fi).

T4000 SKU
AIR-075
Ordering Information
Part No. Module CPU GPU AI
Performance Memory Storage 10GbE HDMI DP USB CANBus DIO RS-232/422/485 Power
Input
Operating
Temperature Made in Remark
AIR-075A-S6A1U NVIDIA Jetson
T5000
14-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU
2560 NVIDIA Blackwell
cores and 96 Cores
2070 TFLOPS
(FP4—Sparse) 128GB 512GB 4 1 1 4 2 8 bit 2 19-36VDC -10~40°C Taiwan Made in
TW
AIR-075A-S6B1U NVIDIA Jetson
T4000
12-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU
1536 NVIDIA Blackwell
cores and 64 Tensor
Cores
1200 TFLOPS
(FP4—Sparse) 64GB 512GB 2 1 1 4 NA 8 bit 2 19-36VDC -10~50°C Taiwan Made in
TW
AIR-075A-S6A2U NVIDIA Jetson
T5000
14-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU
2560 NVIDIA Blackwell
cores and 96 Cores
2070 TFLOPS
(FP4—Sparse) 128GB 512GB 4 1 1 4 2 8 bit 2 19-36VDC -10~40°C Taiwan
PCBA CH,
Assemble
TW
AIR-075A-S6B2U NVIDIA Jetson
T4000
12-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU
1536 NVIDIA Blackwell
cores and 64 Tensor
Cores
1200 TFLOPS
(FP4—Sparse) 64GB 512GB 2 1 1 4 NA 8 bit 2 19-36VDC -10~50°C Taiwan
PCBA CH,
Assemble
TW
AIR-075A-S6A3U NVIDIA Jetson
T5000
14-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU
2560 NVIDIA Blackwell
cores and 96 Cores
2070 TFLOPS
(FP4—Sparse) 128GB NA 4 1 1 4 2 8 bit 2 19-36VDC -10~40°C Taiwan
PCBA CH,
Assemble
TW, No
SSD
AIR-075A-S6B3U NVIDIA Jetson
T4000
12-core Arm®
Neoverse®-V3AE
64-bit CPU